
GTC CLUB CHAMPS 2024 - 18U & 12U JUNIORS CONTACT LIST

BOYS' 18U SINGLES/DOUBLES

Yuri Kravtsova 022 089 6730 backlan007@gmail.com 18U Singles, 18U Doubles
Guy Lawrence 027 302 6868 w1nkie@xtra.co.nz 18U Singles, 18U Doubles
Chris Ford 021 740 029 (Fleur) fleurford1@gmail.com 18U Singles, 18U Doubles
Dhevaan Mehta 021 459 684 (Jyoti) batchucakes@gmail.com 18U Singles, 18U Doubles
Jack Kelt 027 777 8758 (MH) mhkelt@yahoo.com 18U Singles, 18U Doubles

GIRLS' 18U SINGLES/DOUBLES

Annalise Crosby 027 420 3239 mauricecrosbynz@gmail.com 18U Singles, 18U Doubles (Anna Le Quesne)
Anna LeQuesne 022 696 5765 polonalequesne@gmail.com 18U Singles, 18U Doubles (Annalise Crosby)
Lauren Wells 021 280 4296 (Megan) megan@wellsfamily.co.nz 18U Singles, 18U Doubles (Charlotte Sumner)
Charlotte Sumner 021 885 646 (David) dsumner01@outlook.com 18U Singles, 18U Doubles (Lauren Wells)

BOYS' 12U SINGLES/DOUBLES

Dhevaan Mehta 021 459 684 (Jyoti) batchucakes@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Louis Krafft)
Louis Krafft 027 369 3368 (Theresa) theresaikrafft@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Dhevaan Mehta)
Hugo Williams 022 242 6624 (Hannah) hannahpeoples@hotmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (George Doole)
George Doole 027 518 5522 (Andy) andy@keydevelopments.co.nz 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Hugo Williams)
Winston Franklin 027 750 9873 (Charlotte) charlottepreen@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (George Franklin)
George Franklin 027 750 9873 (Charlotte) charlottepreen@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Winston Franklin)
Ollie Doole 027 221 3227 (Bex) doolefamilynz@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Jayden Pang)
Jayden Pang 021 768 516 (Kelvin) jp987uk@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Ollie Doole)
Hugo Neville-White 021 391 121 (Rowen) rowennw@xtra.co.nz 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Max Meyer)
Max Meyer 021 917 353 (Nicole) wildenicole@hotmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Hugo Neville-White)
James Sumner 021 885 646 (David) dsumner01@outlook.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Jasper Rowe)
Jasper Rowe 027 963 3919 (Jonathan) jonyrowe@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (James Sumner)
George Taucher 0212408041 (Mark) mark@taucher.co.nz 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (William Schofield)
William Schofield 021 246 7618 (Hana) hanarun@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (George Taucher)

GIRLS' 12U SINGLES/DOUBLES

Phoebe Kelt 027 777 8758 (MH) mhkelt@yahoo.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Katie Lucky)
Katie Lucky (Zhang) 028 412 0839 (Ian) ianzgfnz@hotmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Phoebe Kelt)
Coco Bayley 021 500 537 (Mel) mel_bayley@xtra.co.nz 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Bailey Wong)
Bailey Wong 021 457 054 (Angela) angela.wong@pave.co.nz 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Coco Bayley)
Maddie Pennington 0212455250 (John) pennj@protonmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Sofia Moir)
Sofia Moir 022 161 4941 (Michael) michaelmoir@ymail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Maddie Pennington)
Lucy Walter 0210 821 3232 (Sarah) sarah.walter44@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Florence Nathan)
Florence Nathan 021 609 549 (Anna) annacnathan@gmail.com 12U Singles, 12U Doubles (Lucy Walter)


